210.000 1.00 210.000 0.00 771.750

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 

INSPECTION CHARGES

EXIT CERTIFICATE

CLEARANCE 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

AIRPORT HANDLING

Loading & Offloding Charges 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

532.00 0.00 1,955.10

Total Amount in USD: 532.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,955.10

USD Five Hundred And Thirty Two Only

AED One Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five And Ten Fils Only